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Located on an elevated site overlooking the River
Ericht this is a plot which is approximately 610
sq metres and has outline planning permission in
principle for the erection of a 1.5 storey dwelling
with a detached garage. The site is within the
Blairgowrie conservation area and it is most
conveniently positioned for straightforward
access to the Wellmeadow, Blairgowrie and

a wide selection of retail, business social and
leisure outlets. Blairgowrie has schools at both
primary and secondary and there are regular
commuter bus services to the surrounding cities
of Perth and Dundee.

Riverside Road Blairgowrie is a no through

road thus limiting the passage of vehicle traffic
past this site. The area is ideal for riverside

and woodland walks. Viewing is strongly
recommended to fully appreciate the location and
the building potential which would be subject to
obtaining detailed planning approval and building
warrants. PK Planning Number 16/01372/IPL.
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Perth: 17-21 George Street, Perth,
Perthshire PH1 5JY
Tel 01738 443456
E: perth@thorntons-law.co.uk

Anstruther: Tel 01333 310481 E: anstruther@thorntons-law.co.uk
Arbroath: Tel 01241 876633 E: arbroath@thorntons-law.co.uk
Cupar: Tel 01334 656564 E: cupar@thorntons-law.co.uk
Dundee: Tel 01382 200099 E: dundee@thorntons-law.co.uk
Edinburgh: Tel 0131 225 8705 E: edinburgh@thorntons-law.co.uk
Forfar: Tel 01307 466886 E: forfar@thorntons-law.co.uk
Kirkcaldy: Tel 01592 803400 E: kirkcaldy@thorntons-law.co.uk
Montrose: Tel 01674 673444 E: montrose@thorntons-law.co.uk
St Andrews: Tel 01334 474200 E: standrews@thorntons-law.co.uk
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Thorntons is a trading name of Thorntons Law LLP.

Note: While Thorntons make every effort to ensure that all particulars are correct, no
guarantee is given and any potential purchasers should satisfy themselves as to the accuracy
of all information.

Floor plans or maps reproduced within this schedule are not to scale, and are designed to be
indicative only of the layout and location of the property advertised.




